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GMI CATHETER FOR PERITONEAL DIALYSIS 
712 - URINARY LINE

ACCURACY
- Two cuffs that facilitate
stabilization.

- Developed in medical
grade silicone.
- High durability.

BIOCOMPATIBLE

COMFORT
- Extreme proximal rounded.
- Easy insertion.
- Excellent flow.



THE GMI 

PERITONEAL 

DIALYSIS 

CATHETER 

PROVIDES SAFE 

AND EASY 

ACCESS FOR 

PERFORMING 

PERITONEAL 

DIALYSIS.

PRACTICALITY 
- Radiopaque line that
facilitates visualization.

The catheter for peritoneal dialysis with two 
GMI cuffs is indicated for patients with acute 
or chronic renal failure undergoing outpatient 
or home peritoneal dialysis. It provides an 
easy and safe access to perform peritoneal 
dialysis, through the peritoneum, as a means 
for infusion of the dialysis solution.

INDICATION CHARACTERISTICS
- 100% medical grade silicone.
- Radiopaque line.
- Sterile.
- Multiperforated with two cuffs.
- PVC extension of 10cm with luer lock
connection and two adapters.
- Available in neonatal, pediatric and
adult sizes.

712 | PERITONEAL DIALYSIS CATHETER  WITH TWO 
GMI CUFFS 

ANVISA No. 80423540036

Code 

712-09-31

712-09-37

712-12-37

712-15-42

FR

09

09

12

15

Length
 (cm)

31

37

37

42

EXTERNAL DIAMETER  
(mm)

3.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

INTERNAL DIAMETER 
(mm)
1.75

1.75

2.50

3.25

DELL
Realce
Caixa alta

DELL
Realce
Caixa alta


