

ACCURACY

- Two cuffs that facilitate stabilization.

BIOCOMPATIBLE •

Developed in medical grade silicone.High durability.

COMFORT

- Extreme proximal rounded.
- Easy insertion.
- Excellent flow.

THE GMI PERITONEAL DIALYSIS CATHETER PROVIDES SAFE AND EASY ACCESS FOR PERFORMING PERITONEAL DIALYSIS.

PRACTICALITY

- Radiopaque line that facilitates visualization.



The catheter for peritoneal dialysis with two GMI cuffs is indicated for patients with acute or chronic renal failure undergoing outpatient or home peritoneal dialysis. It provides an easy and safe access to perform peritoneal dialysis, through the peritoneum, as a means for infusion of the dialysis solution.

CHARACTERISTICS

- 100% medical grade silicone.
- Radiopaque line.
- Sterile.
- Multiperforated with two cuffs.
- PVC extension of 10cm with *luer lock* connection and two adapters.

- Available in neonatal, pediatric and adult sizes.

	712 PERITONEAL DIALYSIS CATHETER WITH TWO GMI CUFFS ANVISA No. 80423540036			
Code 712-09-31	FR	EXTERNAL DIAMETER (mm) 3.0	INTERNAL DIAMETER (mm)	Length (cm) 31
712-09-31	<u>09</u> 09	3.0	<u> </u>	31 37
712-12-37	12	4.0	2.50	37
712-15-42	15	5.0	3.25	42

